
Meyer& Meyer Transport Logistics GmbH & Co. KG

Hettlicher Masch 15/17

49084 Osnabrück

Name Email

Export (EXTN)

Maik Kehlenbrink 0049 541- 9585 -831 mkehlenbrink@meyermeyer.com
Michel Gomes 0049 541- 9585 -855 mgomes@meyermeyer.com
Gerrit Beuermann 0049 541- 9585 -832 gbeuermann@meyermeyer.com

Import (IMTN)

Robin Bainbridge 0049 541- 9585 -834 rbainbridge@meyermeyer.com
Torsten Steuck 0049 541- 9585 -857 tsteuck@meyermeyer.com
Julia Marschner 0049 541- 9585 -856 jmarschner@meyermeyer.com

Technical Support Trailers

Thies Conen 0049 541- 9585 -851 equipment@meyermeyer.com
Susanne Grieger 0049 541- 9585 -281 equipment@meyermeyer.com

Technical emergency service
17h-8h - only emergency

Administration

Julija Weber 0049 541- 9585 -842 transportpartner@meyermeyer.com

Status 04.2019

Communication Matrix - EX / IM TN

Telephone

151-7274 21930049 equipment@meyermeyer.com


